

CNN 19625

I.D.: 71256076

Data publicarii	14.07.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 932,77 RON - 932,77 RON

Descriere: ROST SATIN ALB 0.6 2 Buc 11.3445 22.6891 DILUANT UNIV 0.9 L 5 Buc 12.1849 60.9244
ROBINET STATIV LEBADA APA RECE 1 Buc 26.0504 26.0504 RF1/2X1/2 60 II PWS5 1 Buc
10.5042 10.5042 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FM 1/2 1 Buc 16.3866 16.3866 ROST SATIN MARO
4L 1 Buc 68.0672 68.0672 PENSULA TMD 90 MM 2 Buc 9.2437 18.4874 ROLA POLIACRIL MARE
4 Buc 3.7815 15.1261 TRAFALLET SENTOSA T11 1 Buc 20.5882 20.5882 TRAFALLET SENTOSA
T15 1 Buc 15.9664 15.9664 KRAFT COMFORT INTERIOR 15 L 1 Buc 96.6387 96.6387 BAUMIT
PLANO BCA PLANOFIX 25 kg 10 SAC 21.8487 218.4874 BAUMIT GLET FINO GRANDE 20KG
IPSOS INT 1 Buc 26.8908 26.8908 SIKA ADEZIV POLISTIREN 25KG 2 Buc 21.8487 43.6975
ROST SATIN CREM 4L 4 Buc 68.0672 272.2689 932.7733
